Day Date Type of Dismissal
Wednesday 9/4/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 9/11/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 9/18/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 9/25/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 10/2/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 10/9/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 10/16/2024 Early Dismissal (prior to lunch)
Wednesday 10/23/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 10/30/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 11/6/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 11/13/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 11/20/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 11/27/2024 Early Dismissal (prior to lunch) Emergency Evacuation
Wednesday 12/4/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 12/11/2024 MS/HS Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development/Springhurst Early Dismissal (prior to lunch)
Wednesday 12/18/2024 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Friday 12/20/2024 Early Dismissal (prior to lunch)
Wednesday 1/8/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 1/15/2025 Early Dismissal (prior to lunch)
Wednesday 1/22/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 2/5/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 2/12/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 2/26/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 3/5/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 3/12/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 3/19/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 3/26/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 4/2/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 4/9/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 4/23/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 4/30/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 5/7/12025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 5/14/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 5/21/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 5/28/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 6/4/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 6/11/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development
Wednesday 6/18/2025 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development



